SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:45

Ringnummer
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055-21-1463
055-22-1695
000-22-1214
055-22-1696
046-22-0545
250-21-2352
154-21-9700
055-22-1711
250-21-2420
246-20-0027
153-22-0975
046-22-0548
055-20-0565
055-21-1595
246-22-0330
046-22-0693
055-22-1737
046-19-0101
246-22-0311
250-21-2460
000-22-1073
246-22-0333
246-20-0192
908-22-0395
250-21-8029
046-22-0603
046-22-0690
073-22-0052
013-22-4042
055-22-1678
901-22-4944
046-22-0620
237-21-0301

05-08-2023 fra GOTTINGEN

Antal duer: 233
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
U 14:26:38 1.408,68
U 14:26:56 1.407,44
U 14:27:50 1.403,75
A 14:28:58 1.399,12
U 14:40:03 1.381,86
U 14:59:48 1.371,59
U 15:07:45 1.370,15
U 14:37:13 1.366,35
A 15:02:27 1.361,96
U 15:06:51 1.352,51
U 14:46:12 1.351,99
U 14:47:56 1.351,84
U 14:41:35 1.349,62
U 14:41:46 1.348,92
A 15:09:57 1.346,61
A 14:49:39 1.343,81
A 14:43:28 1.342,53
A 14:50:37 1.341,92
U 15:13:26 1.334,54
U 15:10:17 1.334,27
A 14:53:05 1.333,30
A 15:14:42 1.330,20
U 15:15:57 1.325,95
U 14:48:15 1.324,85
A 14:48:19 1.324,60
A 14:56:34 1.320,43
U 14:56:33 1.318,85
U 15:15:53 1.315,15
U 14:57:25 1.314,83
U 14:51:15 1.314,00
A 14:58:31 1.314,00
U 14:58:30 1.313,60
U 14:58:31 1.313,54

Forening Navn

1/ 18
2/ 18
3/ 18
4/ 18
1/ 15
1/ 38
1/8
5/ 18
2/ 38
1/2
1/5
2/ 15
6/ 18
7/ 18
1/ 12
1/9
8/ 18
3/15
2/ 12
3/ 38
177
3/ 12
4/ 12
9/ 18
10/ 18
4/ 15
2/9
4/ 38
1/7
11/ 18
1/8
5/ 15
6/ 15

046
046
046
046
046
073
154
046
073
073
046
046
046
046
017
046
046
046
017
073
153
017
017
046
046
046
046
073
046
046
046
046
046

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
FRANK JENSEN
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
ALLAN & TOMMY
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
ANDERS BO BROUBECH
CHARLOTTE VON EKE
JES PEDERSEN
FRANK JENSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
FRANK JENSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
BJARNE NUTZHORN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
FRANK JENSEN
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
ANDERS BO BROBECH
LASSE RASMUSSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JESPER JUNGLOW
FRANK JENSEN
FRANK JENSEN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 07-08-2023

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
999
997
993
981
974
973
970
967
960
960
960
958
958
956
954
953
953
947
947
946
944
941
940
940
937
936
934
933
933
933
933
932



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:45

Ringnummer

34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
50
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

246-20-0024
073-22-0041
013-22-4028
073-22-1020
046-22-0587
046-22-0586
901-22-4992
250-21-8002
153-21-0726
246-21-0018
046-22-0766
046-19-1018
250-21-2491
073-22-0618
017-19-9234
046-22-0155
154-21-9685
154-21-9696
073-22-0886
250-21-2454
073-22-0873
046-21-0209
073-22-1331
073-22-1131
901-22-5080
073-22-1139
070-21-2360
246-22-0329
046-22-0602
097-22-1715
013-22-4022
017-20-9327
055-22-1710

05-08-2023 fra GOTTINGEN

Antal duer: 233
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 15:18:15 1.313,30
U 15:16:31 1.313,02
U 14:59:05 1.308,97
U 15:18:18 1.307,07
A 14:55:05 1.302,75
A 15:01:57 1.301,58
A 15:02:13 1.301,11
A 14:55:20 1.299,51
U 15:01:00 1.298,77
U 15:25:03 1.295,79
A 14:57:05 1.295,74
U 15:02:30 1.293,61
A 15:22:29 1.293,31
A 15:22:32 1.293,15
A 15:30:59 1.291,97
A 15:05:33 1.289,26
A 15:31:52 1.288,94
A 15:31:52 1.288,94
U 15:24:18 1.287,43
A 15:24:21 1.287,27
A 15:24:23 1.287,16
A 15:05:58 1.287,07
A 15:25:03 1.285,02
A 15:22:06 1.280,84
A 15:08:14 1.280,68
U 15:22:24 1.279,87
A 15:03:13 1.272,42
U 15:35:28 1.262,90
U 15:13:36 1.262,56
U 15:22:07 1.262,07
U 15:13:59 1.258,83
A 15:43:44 1.252,63
U 15:09:31 1.251,57

Forening Navn

2/2
5/ 38
2/17
6/ 38
1/7
7/ 15
2/8
12/ 18
2/5
5/ 12
2,7
3/5
7/ 38
8/ 38
1/8
8/ 15
2/ 8
2/ 8
9/ 38
10/ 38
11/ 38
1/6
12/ 38
1/ 15
3/8
2/ 15
13/ 18
6/ 12
9/ 15
1/5
3/17
2/ 8
14/ 18

073
073
046
073
046
046
046
046
046
017
046
046
073
073
017
046
154
154
073
073
073
046
073
073
046
073
046
017
046
097
046
017
046

CHARLOTTE VON EKE
ANDERS BO BROBECH
LASSE RASMUSSEN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
LEIF NIELSEN

FRANK JENSEN
JESPER JUNGLOW
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JES PEDERSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
LEIF NIELSEN

JES PEDERSEN
ANDERS BO BROUBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
FRIIS-PEITERSEN
FRANK JENSEN
ALLAN & TOMMY
ALLAN & TOMMY
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BROUBECH
PER HOLST

ANDERS BO BRUBECH
JAN MADSEN

JESPER JUNGLOW

JAN MADSEN

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
FRANK JENSEN

ARNE OG VILLY
LASSE RASMUSSEN
FRIIS-PEITERSEN
JOHS. MARKUSSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 07-08-2023

Premie Praemieklasse

932
932
929
928
925
924
924
923
922
920
920
918
918
918
917
915
915
915
914
914
914
914
912
909
909
909
903
897
896
896
894
889
888



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:45

Ringnummer

67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

046-22-0751
046-22-0799
073-21-7528
073-22-1116
154-22-7294
154-20-0170
154-22-7074
250-20-3370
250-21-2433
046-22-0593
073-22-0986
246-19-0865
073-22-0007
070-22-2920
046-22-0579
154-22-7418
013-22-4012
097-22-1719
154-18-8190
055-22-1884
153-21-0708
013-22-4060
901-21-9697
154-22-7202
153-22-1054
073-22-0690
055-22-1706
086-22-0558
073-22-1157
250-21-2413
154-20-0217
154-22-7083
154-22-7201

05-08-2023 fra GOTTINGEN

Antal duer: 233
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 15:10:19 1.251,24
A 15:10:24 1.246,79
A 15:37:35 1.245,98
A 15:34:33 1.241,90
U 15:47:20 1.241,64
A 15:48:42 1.237,73
A 15:49:10 1.236,51
A 15:22:28 1.234,73
A 15:43:39 1.227,93
U 15:24:47 1.227,24
A 15:43:58 1.227,00
A 15:47:44 1.226,26
A 15:44:35 1.225,19
U 15:47:37 1.216,40
A 15:29:04 1.211,84
U 15:57:50 1.211,78
A 15:29:09 1.211,59
A 15:40:11 1.207,16
A 16:00:13 1.204,97
A 15:24:27 1.204,78
A 15:33:10 1.202,36
U 15:32:25 1.201,87
U 15:35:21 1.196,05
A 16:07:03 1.193,82
U 15:34:47 1.191,71
U 15:59:19 1.183,63
U 15:32:25 1.181,23
A 15:56:28 1.178,82
A 15:56:37 1.178,41
A 16:02:23 1.175,33
A 16:15:52 1.163,15
A 16:16:31 1.161,61
A 16:20:41 1.158,10

Forening Navn

3/17
1/2
13/ 38
3/ 15
1/ 4
4/ 8
1/ 10
2/17
14/ 38
10/ 15
15/ 38
7/ 12
16/ 38
17/ 38
4,17
1/ 4
5/17
2/5
5/8
15/ 18
3/7
6/7
4/ 8
1/3
1/8
18/ 38
16/ 18
4/ 15
5/ 15
19/ 38
6/8
2/ 10
2/3

046
046
073
073
154
154
154
153
073
046
073
017
073
073
046
154
046
097
154
046
153
046
046
154
153
073
046
073
073
073
154
154
154

LEIF NIELSEN

LARS BRUND

ANDERS BO BROBECH
JAN MADSEN

TEAM GAM

ALLAN & TOMMY
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
BJARNE NUTZHORN
ANDERS BO BROUBECH
FRANK JENSEN
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
TORBEN MORTENSEN
ANDERS BO BROUBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
LASSE RASMUSSEN
MAX JENSEN

LASSE RASMUSSEN
ARNE OG VILLY
ALLAN & TOMMY
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
BJARNE NUTZHORN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
JESPER JUNGLOW
ERIK KNUDSEN
KENNET & JORN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
JOHS. MARKUSSEN
JAN MADSEN

JAN MADSEN

ANDERS BO BRUBECH
ALLAN & TOMMY
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
ERIK KNUDSEN

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 07-08-2023

Premie Praemieklasse

888
885
885
882
881
879
878
877
872
871
871
871
870
864
860
860
860
857
855
855
854
853
849
847
846
840
839
837
837
834
826
825
822



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k. 08:45

Placering Ringnummer
100 073-22-0600
101 046-22-0021
102 046-17-0605
103 250-21-2410
104 250-21-2380
105 046-22-0164
106 046-22-0645
107 046-22-0564
108 073-22-1332
109 073-22-0616
110 046-22-0750
111 154-22-7225
112 017-19-9673
113 055-21-1546
114 097-22-1547
115 073-22-0946
116 153-21-0908
117 046-22-0706
118 046-21-0061
119 073-22-1123
120 073-22-0596
121 246-22-0307
122 046-21-0220
123 046-21-0447
124 046-22-0566
125 901-22-4985
126 153-22-1026
127 250-21-2412
128 073-22-1256
129 073-22-1017
130 246-22-0320
131 046-21-0628
132 153-22-1027

05-08-2023 fra GOTTINGEN

Antal duer: 233
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 16:09:28 1.156,60
U 15:51:21 1.149,88
U 15:50:00 1.149,03
U 16:15:37 1.140,82
A 16:15:40 1.140,69
A 15:56:43 1.136,86
U 15:56:46 1.134,92
U 16:14:50 1.130,69
A 16:21:29 1.126,16
U 16:21:58 1.124,96
A 15:54:34 1.122,35
A 16:35:50 1.120,84
U 16:40:26 1.120,41
A 16:36:39 1.112,02
U 16:20:49 1.101,38
A 16:31:49 1.101,23
U 16:10:26 1.092,08
U 16:14:56 1.089,09
A 16:16:47 1.085,32
A 16:35:34 1.080,87
A 16:41:55 1.077,91
A 16:49:12 1.070,59
A 16:29:53 1.054,74
U 16:21:16 1.053,14
U 16:48:02 1.052,97
A 16:34:26 1.043,85
A 16:33:20 1.042,73
U 16:59:56 1.038,67
U 16:56:19 1.035,22
A 17:05:24 1.027,32
A 17:13:30 1.019,43
A 16:38:38 1.017,93
U 16:45:33 1.016,22

Forening Navn

20/ 38
1/3
4/5
21/ 38
22/ 38
5/8
3/9
6/ 15
23/ 38
24/ 38
4,17
3/3
1/2
3710
1/ 4
25/ 38
1/5
4/9
2/6
7/ 15
26/ 38
8/ 12
3/6
2/2
8/ 15
5/9
2/ 8
27/ 38
9/ 15
28/ 38
9/ 12
5/17
3/8

073
046
046
073
073
046
046
073
073
073
046
154
017
154
073
073
046
046
046
073
073
017
046
046
073
046
153
073
073
073
017
046
153

ANDERS BO BROUBECH
NIELS RONN

JES PEDERSEN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
JESPER JUNGLOW
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
JAN MADSEN

ANDERS BO BROUBECH
ANDERS BO BROBECH
LEIF NIELSEN

ERIK KNUDSEN

TINE BENDIXEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
ANDREI GAMAN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
OLE NIELSEN

HELLE & LOUIS RAS
PER HOLST

JAN MADSEN

ANDERS BO BROUBECH
TORBEN MORTENSEN
PER HOLST

LARS BRUND

JAN MADSEN

HELLE & LOUIS RAS
KENNET & JORN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
JAN MADSEN

ANDERS BO BRUBECH
TORBEN MORTENSEN
LEIF NIELSEN
KENNET & JORN

Point

Side 4
Udskrevet d. 07-08-2023

Premie Praemieklasse

821
816
816
810
810
807
806
803
799
799
797
796
795
789
782
782
775
773
770
767
765
760
749
748
747
741
740
737
735
729
724
723
721



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:45

Ringnummer

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165

073-21-7778
246-22-0328
097-22-1727
153-22-0932
046-22-0610
055-21-1549
046-22-0683
000-22-1072
013-22-4045
154-22-7260
097-20-0168
246-21-0013
154-22-7292
046-21-0663
153-22-0946
073-22-0638
017-20-9314
246-22-0322
097-21-1290
154-22-7429
154-21-9692
073-22-0496
153-22-1039
154-21-9501
073-22-1178
046-21-0222
073-22-1386
046-21-0476
250-21-2452
097-22-1723
073-22-1254
017-21-0195
046-22-0615

05-08-2023 fra GOTTINGEN

Antal duer: 233
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 17:10:40 1.005,84
A 17:21:33 1.003,54
A 17:05:53 1.000,61
A 16:57:26 996,61
A 16:59:20 992,51
A 17:36:11 987,39
A 17:09:51 970,62
A 17:11:31 968,90
A 17:11:03 967,62
U 17:54:11 955,03
A 17:31:25 953,67
A 17:51:02 949,35
U 18:00:35 943,85
A 17:16:28 942,63
U 17:23:36 941,66
A 17:52:55 938,23
U 18:08:56 930,10
A 18:04:17 926,86
U 17:53:33 915,19
A 18:22:21 908,46
U 18:28:35 898,63
U 18:20:32 893,21
A 18:18:10 852,01
A 19:16:02 831,15
U 19:02:15 824,01
A 18:45:40 816,31
A 19:25:22 802,78
A 18:50:01 796,88
U 19:34:30 791,49
A 19:20:58 788,08
A 19:54:11 760,04
U 20:39:17 734,33
A 20:29:35 696,34

Forening Navn

10/ 15
10/ 12
3/5
4,17
11/ 15
4/ 10
6/9
5/17
7/ 7
5/ 10
2/ 4
11/ 12
2/4
6/7
4/ 8
29/ 38
3/8
12/ 12
3/4
2/4
7/ 8
30/ 38
5/8
6/ 10
11/ 15
4/ 6
31/ 38
7717
32/ 38
4/ 5
1/1
4/ 8
12/ 15

073
017
097
153
046
154
046
153
046
154
073
017
154
046
153
073
017
017
073
154
154
073
153
154
073
046
073
046
073
097
073
017
046

JAN MADSEN

TORBEN MORTENSEN
ARNE OG VILLY
BJARNE NUTZHORN
FRANK JENSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
BJARNE NUTZHORN
LASSE RASMUSSEN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
ANDREI GAMAN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
TEAM GAM

LEIF NIELSEN
KENNET & JORN
ANDERS BO BROBECH
FRIIS-PEITERSEN
TORBEN MORTENSEN
ANDREI GAMAN

MAX JENSEN

ALLAN & TOMMY
ANDERS BO BROBECH
KENNET & JORN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
JAN MADSEN

PER HOLST

ANDERS BO BROBECH
LEIF NIELSEN
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
ARNE OG VILLY

FAM. SCHMIDT - H
FRIIS-PEITERSEN
FRANK JENSEN

Point

Side 5
Udskrevet d. 07-08-2023

Premie Praemieklasse

714
712
710
707
705
701
689
688
687
678
677
674
670
669
668
666
660
658
650
645
638
634
605
590
585
579
570
566
562
559
540
521
494



SEKTIONSKLUB 35

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt kl.

Placering

08:45

Ringnummer

166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187

046-22-0567
153-22-0968
073-21-7789
046-21-0307
154-19-9173
073-22-0879
073-21-7576
073-21-7597
068-22-3678
073-22-0868
055-21-1548
017-20-9315
153-22-1061
055-21-1552
046-21-0504
097-22-1561
154-21-9872
046-22-0320
073-22-0095
901-22-1886
153-22-1047
250-21-6103

05-08-2023 fra GOTTINGEN

Antal duer: 233
Kon  Hjemkl. Meter / min
A 21:12:04 680,83
A 20:46:37 676,74
A 21:31:55 663,20
U 21:42:47 627,86
U 06:40:24 618,97
U 06:00:26 616,07
A 06:35:10 591,45
U 06:26:22 588,73
U 07:24:48 553,57
A 07:49:31 544,85
U 08:12:03 542,92
A 08:44:28 539,92
A 08:23:54 513,56
A 09:12:28 510,96
A 09:12:49 490,72
U 09:23:44 483,77
A 10:20:25 479,15
A 09:55:31 470,33
U 10:28:37 466,23
U 12:20:45 412,56
U 13:38:10 385,99
U 15:04:18 363,08

Forening Navn

12/ 15
6/8
13/ 15
5/5
1/1
33/ 38
34/ 38
13/ 15
14/ 15
35/ 38
7/ 10
5/8
7,8
8/ 10
14/ 15
4/ 4
3/4
5/6
36/ 38
7/9
8/ 8
15/ 15

073
153
073
046
017
073
073
046
073
073
154
017
153
154
046
073
154
046
073
046
153
046

JAN MADSEN

KENNET & JORN

JAN MADSEN

JES PEDERSEN

FREYA FRIIS JUST
ANDERS BO BRUBECH
ANDERS BO BROUBECH
FRANK JENSEN

JAN MADSEN

ANDERS BO BROBECH
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
FRIIS-PEITERSEN
KENNET & JORN
MICHAEL FRITS JEN
FRANK JENSEN
ANDREI GAMAN
TEAM GAM

PER HOLST

ANDERS BO BROBECH
HELLE & LOUIS RAS
KENNET & JORN
FRANK JENSEN

Point

Side 6
Udskrevet d. 07-08-2023

Premie Praemieklasse

483
480
471
446
439
437
420
418
393
387
385
383
365
363
348
343
340
334
331
293
274
258



